
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00299

07/13/2
021

ARRUDA, STACEY 
LEANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ARRUDA, STACEY LEANN

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00300

07/13/2
021

BABOT, SEAN 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BABOT, SEAN MICHAEL

DUI (BPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01382

07/13/2
021

BELAIR, DAVID RAY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BELAIR, DAVID RAY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00084

07/13/2
021

BLACKWELL WIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

BLACKWELL WIND, LLC vs. 
KAY COUNTY ASSESSOR

AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00367

07/13/2
021

BRASHER, JOHNATHAN 
WADE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRASHER, JOHNATHAN 
WADE

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00357

07/13/2
021

DELANO, CRISTI D. Defendant
RIGGS, ERIC RAY vs. 
DELANO, CRISTI D.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01373

07/13/2
021

DEWEY, ANNA 
ANITALYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEWEY, ANNA ANITALYNN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00298

07/13/2
021

DORL, SCOTT DEAN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DORL, SCOTT DEAN

FAIL TO HAVE PFD FOR EVERY 
PERSON ON BOARD (MIS.) (BT)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01383

07/13/2
021

DUKOVICH, LUGENIA 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DUKOVICH, LUGENIA LYNN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01374

07/13/2
021

EASTER, ALLEN 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EASTER, ALLEN RAY

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01384

07/13/2
021

EDGINGTON, DONALD 
PAUL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EDGINGTON, DONALD PAUL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01385

07/13/2
021

FEDDE, LLOYD H Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FEDDE, LLOYD H

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00366

07/13/2
021

FOREMAN, ALEX 
B. Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FOREMAN, ALEX B.

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01386

07/13/2
021

FRIEND, OLIVIA 
RUTH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FRIEND, OLIVIA RUTH

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01387

07/13/2
021

GILKEY, KERSTIN 
MICHELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GILKEY, KERSTIN 
MICHELLE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01376

07/13/2
021

GOLAY, MEGAN 
LOUISE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GOLAY, MEGAN LOUISE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01388

07/13/2
021

GRAY, AARON 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRAY, AARON JOSEPH

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01389

07/13/2
021

GUEVARA, 
ALEXANDER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GUEVARA, ALEXANDER

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00365

07/13/2
021

HALE, DALTON 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALE, DALTON LEE

LARCENY FROM A HOUSE, AFC 
TWO OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00301

07/13/2
021

HALL, BRIAN 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HALL, BRIAN SCOTT

DRIVING WITHOUT VALID 
DRIVERS LICENSE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00065

07/13/2
021

HAWS, LAWRENCE 
GENE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01390

07/13/2
021

HENRY, LUCUS 
LORENZO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENRY, LUCUS LORENZO

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01391

07/13/2
021

HILL, DEWAYNE 
AUSTIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HILL, DEWAYNE AUSTIN

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 2ND OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01392

07/13/2
021

HILL, DEWAYNE 
AUSTIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HILL, DEWAYNE AUSTIN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01393

07/13/2
021

HIMMELSPACH, JOHN 
BRIAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HIMMELSPACH, JOHN BRIAN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01394

07/13/2
021

HONEYCUTT, AMANDA 
SUE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HONEYCUTT, AMANDA SUE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01395

07/13/2
021

JUAREZ ROMERO, PEDRO 
I Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JUAREZ ROMERO, PEDRO I

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00084

07/13/2
021

KAY COUNTY 
ASSESSOR Defendant

BLACKWELL WIND, LLC vs. 
KAY COUNTY ASSESSOR

AD VALOREM TAX APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00302

07/13/2
021

KIRK, JOHNNA 
MARKEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KIRK, JOHNNA MARKEY

DUI AGGRAVATED (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01377

07/13/2
021

KIRKBRIDE, KODY 
GENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KIRKBRIDE, KODY GENE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01378

07/13/2
021

LINK, CASEY 
GRANT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LINK,
CASEY GRANT

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01396

07/13/2
021

LOOPER, HEATHER 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOOPER, HEATHER LYNN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01397

07/13/2
021

LOPEZ PEREZ, 
CESARIO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOPEZ PEREZ, CESARIO

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01398

07/13/2
021

MIGUEL-RAMON, 
PASCUAL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MIGUEL-RAMON, PASCUAL

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01399

07/13/2
021

MIGUEL-RAMON, 
PASCUAL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MIGUEL-RAMON, PASCUAL

FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP 
SIGN (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01400

07/13/2
021

MIGUEL-RAMON, 
PASCUAL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MIGUEL-RAMON, PASCUAL

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01401

07/13/2
021

MORGAN, JAKE 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORGAN, JAKE ALAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01402

07/13/2
021

REDFORD, COLBY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
REDFORD, COLBY LEE

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00364

07/13/2
021

REYNOLDS, JOSEPH 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
REYNOLDS, JOSEPH MICHAEL 
SR

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY OVER $1000 (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00357

07/13/2
021

RIGGS, ERIC RAY Plaintiff
RIGGS, ERIC RAY vs. DELANO, 
CRISTI D.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01403

07/13/2
021

ROHRER, GREGORY 
T Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROHRER, GREGORY T

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00111

07/13/2
021

SEBOR, JAY 
TYLER Defendant

SEBOR, TAYLOR BROOKE vs. 
SEBOR, JAY TYLER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00111

07/13/2
021

SEBOR, TAYLOR 
BROOKE Plaintiff

SEBOR, TAYLOR BROOKE vs. 
SEBOR, JAY TYLER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00368

07/13/2
021

SMITH, ASHLEY 
NICOLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, ASHLEY NICOLE

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01404

07/13/2
021

SYSAVATH, 
RAJSABUD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SYSAVATH, RAJSABUD

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01405

07/13/2
021

THOMAS, PARKER RYAN 
B Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMAS, PARKER RYAN B

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01406

07/13/2
021

VASSAR, TANNER 
COLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VASSAR, TANNER COLE

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01380

07/13/2
021

WILLEMAN, JOHN 
THOMAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLEMAN, JOHN THOMAS

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00297

07/13/2
021

WOLFE, JAYME E. Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOLFE, JAYME E.

ALLOW TO OPERATE VESSEL 
UNDER AGE 16 NOT CERT(63 OS 
4235(A)(BT)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
01381

07/13/2
021

WYNNE, ZECHARIAH 
CHARLES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WYNNE, ZECHARIAH 
CHARLES

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00369

07/13/2
021

YOUNG, KAYLYN 
AELENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
YOUNG, KAYLYN AELENE

CONSPIRACY AFC (FEL)
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